
GELC  Tyke Mini Tyke T - Shirt order form 

Please fax back to the GELC office by May 3th 780-463-0591

May be scanned or a picture taken and emailed to gelcadm@telus.net

Team Name:

Team Contact:

Contact email Address:

Phone Number: 

email address:

Player Name Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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15

16

17

18

19

20

Total Adult small

Total Youth Large

Total Youth Medium

Total Youth Small 

Total Other 

Please note if this is not turned in there is a chance your team will not 

receive t shirts a the year end event 



Note T shirts are for children only not the coaches 


